13.07.2017 / Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

HTP wrapping tape

high temperature protection

HTP

This product is extremely heat resistant.

HTP has a high insulation factor and, due to the
iron oxide containing silicone sheath, is resistant
to small quantities of liquid steel.

HTP also protects against burn injuries from
steam tubes, hot air or hot water lines.

Wrapping tape

Part no. Inner @
Cable wrap version mm
94721

94722

94723

94724

94758

Material

Interior sheath of knitted glass-fibre braid

Silicone sheath (contains iron oxide)

Colour: orange

Width
mm
25,0
51,0
76,0
102,0
127,0

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

Technical data
Permanent load: +260°C
Short-time load: +1090°C
(up to approx. 20 minutes)
Loading moment: +1640°C
(approx. 15-30 seconds)

Per Net EUR/ 100 metres at a purchase of
metres up to 100 101 - 500

15,0 o.r. o.r.

15,0 o.r o.r

15,0 o.r. o.r.

15,0 o.r o.r

15,0 o.r o.r

HELUKABEL

501 - 1000

o.r.

0. r.=onrequest

0.
0.
(o]
[o]

r
I
r.
r
r



