HTP wrapping tape

high temperature protection



HTP

This product is extremely heat resistant. HTP has a high insulation factor and, due to the iron oxide containing silicone sheath, is resistant to small quantities of liquid steel.

HTP also protects against burn injuries from steam tubes, hot air or hot water lines.

Material

Interior sheath of knitted glass-fibre braid

Silicone sheath (contains iron oxide)

Colour: orange

Technical data

Permanent load: +260°C Short-time load: +1090°C (up to approx. 20 minutes) Loading moment: +1640°C (approx. 15-30 seconds)

Wrapping tape

Part no.	Inner Ø	Width	Per	Net EUR/100 metres at a purchase of		
Cable wrap version	mm	mm	metres	up to 100	101 - 500	501 - 1000
94721	-	25,0	15,0	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94722	-	51,0	15,0	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94723	-	76,0	15,0	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94724	-	102,0	15,0	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
94758	-	127,0	15,0	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

o. r. = on request